
MP-GAME-XL
Gaming mouse pad, extra large

For true gamers !-
Perfect for both laser and optical gaming mouse-
extra wide pad surface size 350 x 900 mm-
Also available in size L, M and S-

Jellemzők

Heavy-duty surface fabric material for optimal accuracy and smooth
control

-

Optimised for use with optical and laser gaming mice-
Durable rubber anti-slip bottom-

Részletes leírás

Material: natural rubber foam + fabric
Size: Large (350 x 900 mm)
Thickness: 3 mm
Color: black
Weight: 582g

TanúsítványokPackaging

Csomag tartalom

Gaming mousepad L

Darab / karton
Csomag térfogata, m3
Karton súlya, kg
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Származási hely
Vonalkód
Customs code

30
0.063781875
20.13
375x65x64 mm
435x425x345 mm
CN
8716309090995
6307909899
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